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DATE DAY TIME EVENT
February 12 Sunday Monmouth  U Ice Breaker Tournament

March 3-5 Fri-Sun Loudoun College Showcase – Loudoun County, VA

March 12 Sunday    TBR Away v East Coast Premier

March 18-19 Sat-Sun EDP Spring Classic–Hammonton/Joint Base MDL/Pittsgrove

March 19 Sunday    TBR Home v Lumberton Heat

March 26 Sunday 3:30pm Home v Mantua Hot Shots

April 2 Sunday 4:30pm Away v No Burlington Flame

April 8 Saturday Philadelphia University Spring 8v8

April 9 Sunday 1:00pm State Cup Away v Mt Laurel United Magic

April 14-15 Fri-Sat EDP Easter Showcase – Hammonton/Pittsgrove

April 23 Sunday 3:30pm Home v East Coast Premier

April 30 Sunday 4:00pm Away v  Lumberton Heat

May 7 Sunday 3:30pm Home v No Burlington Flame

May 14 Sunday 4:00pm  Away v Mantua Hot Shots                     

May 21 Sunday 4:30pm Away v RV Barons

June 17-18 Sat-Sun EDP Summer Classic – Hammonton, NJ

July 8-9 Sat-Sun Central Jersey Invitational
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